
WGES PTO Executive Board 2018-2019

President Christy Renda wgesptopresident@gmail.com

President Elect Amanda Orr aeotx2@aol.com

Recording Secretary Trina Gwynn trinagwynn@gmail.com

Treasurer Julie Elliott jules1290@gmail.com

V.P. Fundraising Bryanna Roop bryanna@theroops.com

V.P. Communications Lori Gannon lorigannon2@me.com

V.P. Parent Volunteers Nicole Lenocker nicolelenocker@yahoo.com

V. P. Community Jayme Frasier frasier2008@live.com

Advisor Kristen Nelson kristenknelson@icloud.com

WGES PTO General Board 2018-2019 Coordinator Email

Kinder Coordinators Amanda Orr aeotx2@aol.com

Kelly Wills thewillsfam@yahoo.com

1st Grade Coordinators Kristen Nelson kristenknelson@icloud.com

Kavya Yalamanchili y.kavya@gmail.com

2nd Grade Coordinator Katherine Liu jedimom@yahoo.com

3rd Grade Coordinator Heather Dennis hcdennis08@gmail.com

4th Grade Coordinator Erin Hamilton erinjhamilton@yahoo.com

4th Grade Graduation Coordinator Sarah Mackey sarahmack107@yahoo.com

Art Volunteer Coordinator Michelle Adams mpepayadams@att.net

Assistant Treasurer Amy Stewart astewart@reliantac.com

Book Fair Coordinator Elizabeth Spieth elizabethspieth@aol.com

Carroll Education Foundation (CEF) Liason Katherine Fisher fisheryamfamily@gmail.com

Christmas is for Children Chairs Tara Britton brittonT28@gmail.com

Michelle McDermott msladie7@hotmail.com

Erica Willis ericawillis05@yahoo.com

Community Programs (Box Tops) Traci Funk inspirekids@me.com

Rebecca Langston rebecca@langstonlawyers.com

Computer Lab Volunteer Coordinator Reji Nacy reji.utexas@gmail.com

Copy Room/Laminating Coordinator Michele Blubaugh gigimb77@gmail.com

Corresponding Secretary Kristy Bass kristysbass@gmail.com

Directory Ad Sales Sarah Mackey sarahmack107@yahoo.com

Donuts with Dad Coordinators (December) Ellie Castro drelliek@yahoo.com

Tiffany Dickenson t.dickenson@hotmail.com

Sally Morris morris.sally3@gmail.com

Family Fun Fest Co-Chairs Bianca Cords biancacords@yahoo.com

Nicole Lenocker nicolelenocker@yahoo.com

Father/Daughter Event chair (spring) Kelly Wills thewillsfam@yahoo.com

Grove Dads Club Chair Mark Szkudlarek mark.szkudlarek@aleris.com

Grove Games Co-Chairs Marci Bruner marcibruner@gmail.com

Trish Rylee trishtamu@aol.com

Hospitality Chairs Tierney Dorma t.dorma@yahoo.com

Sarah James sarahjames8380@gmail.com

Jana Schlief janlea@aol.com

Kids Take Over the Day Chairs Lori Gannon lorigannon2@me.com

Erin Hamilton erinjhamilton@yahoo.com

Library Volunteer Coordinator Bridget Dunham bridget.dunham@beamsuntory.com

Landscape Megan Bailey mktgmeg8@yahoo.com

Colin Bailey bailey_colin@msn.com

Mornings with Mom Coordinator (May) Shawn Mackey sarahmack107@yahoo.com

Mother/Son Event chair (fall) Sarah Mackey sarahmack107@yahoo.com

Music Volunteer Coordinator Evelyn Landaverde evelynheere@sbcglobal.net

Murad Online Support for Fundraising Christine Brown kclbrown@gmail.com

Office Volunteer Coordinator Danielle Gibson cp_girl@hotmail.com

Online Auction Chairs Shannon Burtnett shannonburtnett@gmail.com

Traci Funk inspirekids@me.com

PE Volunteer Coordinator Tracie Davis brad.tracie@mac.com

Quest Volunteer Coordinator Bree McCaffrey breemccaffrey@sbcglobal.net

Recycling Coordinator Danielle Gibson cp_girl@hotmail.com

School Directory Chair Cyrese Austin ceaustin2@yahoo.com

Science Volunteer Coordinator Heather Gildenblatt hdawsonphoto@gmail.com

Southlake Association for Gifted and Talented (SAGT) LiasonsJennifer McMurrer jennifer.mcmurrer@gmail.com

Bianca Cords biancacords@yahoo.com

Spirit Shop Chairs Jayme Frasier frasier2008@live.com

Sarah Mackey sarahmack107@yahoo.com

Corie Brown corie78@aol.com

Talent Show Chairs Eisha Epps emesngr@verizon.net

Michelle McDermott msladie7@hotmail.com

Teacher Appreciation Week Chairs Elizabeth Boccaccio elizabeth.boccaccio@gmail.com

Kelly Wills thewillsfam@yahoo.com

Treat Cart Coordinators Katherine Fisher fisheryamfamily@gmail.com

Evelyn Landaverde evelynheere@sbcglobal.net

Jill Magers magersjill@gmail.com

Welcome Chairs Elizabeth Boccaccio elizabeth.boccaccio@gmail.com

Heather Dennis hcdennis08@gmail.com

WGES PTO Website Lori Gannon lorigannon2@me.com

Evelyn Landaverde evelynheere@sbcglobal.net

Yearbook Coordinators Heather Dennis hcdennis08@gmail.com

Corie Brown corie78@aol.com
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